
平成27年度  F3B日本選手権 東日本地区予選結果
2015/4/5

上里模型グライダー場

Rank Team Pilot Score Pcnt Raw Score Rnd1 Dur Rnd1 Spd Rnd2 Dur Rnd2 Spd Plty
1 青木　健児  Aoki Kenji 1 3 3849.2 100 3849.2 951.7 995.8 998.6 903.1 0
2 濱田　博文  Hamada Hirobumi 3 12 3811.8 99.03 3811.8 856.0 1000.0 1000.0 955.8 0
3 塩澤　智伸  Shiozawa Tomonobu 5 24 3778.4 98.16 3778.4 976.9 917.5 992.9 891.1 0
4 長野　佳祐  Nagano Keisuke 2 8 3743.4 97.25 3743.4 1000.0 784.4 998.6 960.4 0
5 岩渕　仁  Iwabuchi Hitoshi 6 19 3741.1 97.19 3741.1 1000.0 895.0 980.0 866.1 0
6 宮川　良男  Miyakawa Yoshio 2 6 3736.8 97.08 3736.8 1000.0 898.0 982.9 855.9 0
7 赤間　善幸  Akama Yoshiyuki 6 23 3730.1 96.91 3730.1 1000.0 842.6 998.6 888.9 0
8 川村　周司  Kawamura Syuji 4 16 3726.6 96.81 3726.6 894.5 839.7 1000.0 992.4 0
9 浅野　康治  Asano Kouji 4 17 3714.8 96.51 3714.8 998.6 901.0 1000.0 815.2 0

10 新井　聡  Arai Satoshi 5 25 3709.7 96.38 3709.7 997.1 816.3 992.8 903.5 0
11 辻　啓一  Tsuji Keiichi 5 26 3689.6 95.85 3689.6 1000.0 819.2 987.1 883.3 0
12 山本　喜士朗  Yamamoto Yoshishirou 4 14 3645.0 94.70 3645.0 978.6 871.0 987.1 808.3 0
13 遠藤　英幸  Endou Hideyuki 3 9 3640.1 94.57 3640.1 985.7 855.4 1000.0 799.0 0
14 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Yasuhide 3 10 3620.4 94.06 3620.4 711.4 921.9 987.1 1000.0 0
15 水澤　公男 Mizusawa Kimio 2 7 3613.9 93.89 3613.9 813.9 876.7 1000.0 923.3 0
16 鳥居　博  Torii Hiroshi 1 4 3604.6 93.65 3604.6 974.3 743.2 987.1 900.0 0
17 加藤　健  Kato Takeshi 2 5 3603.1 93.61 3603.1 1000.0 887.2 987.1 728.8 0
18 中村　眞一  Nakamura Shinichi 3 11 3538.1 91.92 3538.1 865.8 801.7 992.8 877.8 0
19 庄司　誠  Shouji Makoto 6 22 3534.0 91.81 3534.0 765.7 860.9 995.7 911.7 0
20 菅原　壽  Sugawara Hitoshi 1 2 3522.5 91.51 3522.5 955.2 801.7 980.0 785.6 0
21 桜井　裕人  Sakurai Hiroto 6 21 3393.8 88.17 3393.8 998.6 804.1 851.0 740.1 0
22 迎　勝雅  Mukai Katsumasa 4 13 3247.2 84.36 3247.2 633.5 917.5 833.8 862.4 0
23 西宮　良治  Nishimiya Yoshiharu 4 15 3161.5 82.13 3161.5 777.6 879.2 745.7 759.0 0
24 遠藤　忠悦  Endou Tadayoshi 6 18 3102.7 80.61 3102.7 919.2 703.0 971.4 509.1 0
25 道山　重夫  Michiyama Shigeo 5 27 3035.5 78.86 3035.5 716.8 885.7 575.9 857.1 0
26 蟻坂　政文  Arisaka Masafumi 6 20 3012.3 78.26 3012.3 691.4 856.7 666.2 798.0 0
27 佐藤　守  Sato Mamoru 1 1 992.8 25.79 992.8 992.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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ラウンド結果(成績順)

Rank Team Start Pilot DurTime DurLndg DurPts SpdTime SpdPts Score Pcnt Plty

1 青木　健児  Aoki Kenji 1 1 3 7:12 100 951.7 21.56 995.8 1947.5 100.0 0

2 浅野　康治  Asano Kouji 4 14 17 9:58 100 998.6 23.83 901.0 1899.6 97.5 0

3 宮川　良男  Miyakawa Yoshio 2 13 6 9:59 100 1000.0 23.91 898.0 1898.0 97.5 0

4 岩渕　仁  Iwabuchi Hitoshi 6 21 19 8:50 95 1000.0 23.99 895.0 1895.0 97.3 0

5 塩澤　智伸  Shiozawa Tomonobu 5 26 24 9:42 95 976.9 23.40 917.5 1894.4 97.3 0

6 加藤　健  Kato Takeshi 2 2 5 7:39 100 1000.0 24.20 887.2 1887.2 96.9 0

7 濱田　博文  Hamada Hirobumi 3 18 12 7:20 95 856.0 21.47 1000.0 1856.0 95.3 0

8 山本　喜士朗  Yamamoto Yoshishirou 4 9 14 10:00 85 978.6 24.65 871.0 1849.6 95.0 0

9 赤間　善幸  Akama Yoshiyuki 6 27 23 9:58 95 1000.0 25.48 842.6 1842.6 94.6 0

10 遠藤　英幸  Endou Hideyuki 3 8 9 10:00 90 985.7 25.10 855.4 1841.1 94.5 0

11 辻　啓一  Tsuji Keiichi 5 10 26 10:00 100 1000.0 26.21 819.2 1819.2 93.4 0

12 新井　聡  Arai Satoshi 5 15 25 10:03 100 997.1 26.30 816.3 1813.4 93.1 0

13 桜井　裕人  Sakurai Hiroto 6 16 21 9:58 100 998.6 26.70 804.1 1802.7 92.6 0

14 長野　佳祐  Nagano Keisuke 2 7 8 10:00 100 1000.0 27.37 784.4 1784.4 91.6 0

15 菅原　壽  Sugawara Hitoshi 1 17 2 8:27 90 955.2 26.78 801.7 1756.9 90.2 0

16 川村　周司  Kawamura Syuji 4 4 16 6:45 95 894.5 25.57 839.7 1734.2 89.1 0

17 鳥居　博  Torii Hiroshi 1 6 4 10:08 90 974.3 28.89 743.2 1717.5 88.2 0

18 水澤　公男  Mizusawa Kimio 2 22 7 8:19 65 813.9 24.49 876.7 1690.6 86.8 0

19 中村　眞一  Nakamura Shinichi 3 3 11 6:34 90 865.8 26.78 801.7 1667.5 85.6 0

20 西宮　良治  Nishimiya Yoshiharu 4 19 15 6:51 75 777.6 24.42 879.2 1656.8 85.1 0

21 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Yasuhide 3 24 10 6:43 90 711.4 23.29 921.9 1633.3 83.9 0

22 庄司　誠  Shouji Makoto 6 5 22 5:33 95 765.7 24.94 860.9 1626.6 83.5 0

23 遠藤　忠悦  Endou Tadayoshi 6 23 18 9:07 90 919.2 30.54 703.0 1622.2 83.3 0

24 道山　重夫  Michiyama Shigeo 5 20 27 6:08 80 716.8 24.24 885.7 1602.5 82.3 0

25 迎　勝雅  Mukai Katsumasa 4 25 13 5:39 100 633.5 23.40 917.5 1551.0 79.6 0

26 蟻坂　政文  Arisaka Masafumi 6 11 20 6:29 95 691.4 25.06 856.7 1548.1 79.5 0

27 佐藤　守  Sato Mamoru 1 12 1 10:01 95 992.8 0.00 0.0 992.8 51.0 0

Rank Team Start Pilot DurTime DurLndg DurPts SpdTime SpdPts Score Pcnt Plty

1 川村　周司  Kawamura Syuji 4 19 16 9:58 100 1000.0 18.31 992.4 1992.4 100.0 0

2 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Yasuhide 3 18 10 10:01 90 987.1 18.17 1000.0 1987.1 99.7 0

3 長野　佳祐  Nagano Keisuke 2 7 8 9:58 100 998.6 18.92 960.4 1959.0 98.3 0

4 濱田　博文  Hamada Hirobumi 3 13 12 9:59 100 1000.0 19.01 955.8 1955.8 98.2 0

5 水澤　公男  Mizusawa Kimio 2 1 7 10:02 100 1000.0 19.68 923.3 1923.3 96.5 0

6 庄司　誠  Shouji Makoto 6 21 22 9:55 100 995.7 19.93 911.7 1907.4 95.7 0

7 青木　健児  Aoki Kenji 1 22 3 9:59 100 998.6 20.12 903.1 1901.7 95.5 0

8 新井　聡  Arai Satoshi 5 20 25 9:58 95 992.8 20.11 903.5 1896.3 95.2 0

9 赤間　善幸  Akama Yoshiyuki 6 16 23 9:58 100 998.6 20.44 888.9 1887.5 94.7 0

10 鳥居　博  Torii Hiroshi 1 17 4 9:59 90 987.1 20.19 900.0 1887.1 94.7 0

11 塩澤　智伸  Shiozawa Tomonobu 5 26 24 10:00 95 992.9 20.39 891.1 1884.0 94.6 0

12 中村　眞一  Nakamura Shinichi 3 8 11 9:54 100 992.8 20.70 877.8 1870.6 93.9 0

13 辻　啓一  Tsuji Keiichi 5 15 26 9:55 95 987.1 20.57 883.3 1870.4 93.9 0

14 岩渕　仁  Iwabuchi Hitoshi 6 27 19 9:56 90 980.0 20.98 866.1 1846.1 92.7 0

15 宮川　良男  Miyakawa Yoshio 2 23 6 10:02 90 982.9 21.23 855.9 1838.8 92.3 0

16 浅野　康治  Asano Kouji 4 9 17 9:59 100 1000.0 22.29 815.2 1815.2 91.1 0

17 遠藤　英幸  Endou Hideyuki 3 24 9 10:00 100 1000.0 22.74 799.0 1799.0 90.3 0

18 山本　喜士朗  Yamamoto Yoshishirou 4 14 14 9:55 95 987.1 22.48 808.3 1795.4 90.1 0

19 菅原　壽  Sugawara Hitoshi 1 6 2 10:05 90 980.0 23.13 785.6 1765.6 88.6 0

20 加藤　健  Kato Takeshi 2 12 5 10:00 90 987.1 24.93 728.8 1715.9 86.1 0

21 迎　勝雅  Mukai Katsumasa 4 3 13 8:02 100 833.8 21.07 862.4 1696.2 85.1 0

22 桜井　裕人  Sakurai Hiroto 6 5 21 8:29 85 851.0 24.55 740.1 1591.1 79.9 0

23 西宮　良治  Nishimiya Yoshiharu 4 25 15 8:42 0 745.7 23.94 759.0 1504.7 75.5 0

24 遠藤　忠悦  Endou Tadayoshi 6 10 18 9:54 85 971.4 35.69 509.1 1480.5 74.3 0

25 蟻坂　政文  Arisaka Masafumi 6 2 20 6:35 70 666.2 22.77 798.0 1464.2 73.5 0

26 道山　重夫  Michiyama Shigeo 5 4 27 5:07 95 575.9 21.20 857.1 1433.0 71.9 0

27 佐藤　守  Sato Mamoru 1 11 1 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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ラウンド結果(発航順)

Rank Team Start Pilot DurTime DurLndg DurPts SpdTime SpdPts Score Pcnt Plty

1 青木　健児  Aoki Kenji 1 1 3 7:12 100 951.7 21.56 995.8 1947.5 100.0 0

6 加藤　健  Kato Takeshi 2 2 5 7:39 100 1000.0 24.20 887.2 1887.2 96.9 0

19 中村　眞一  Nakamura Shinichi 3 3 11 6:34 90 865.8 26.78 801.7 1667.5 85.6 0

16 川村　周司  Kawamura Syuji 4 4 16 6:45 95 894.5 25.57 839.7 1734.2 89.1 0

22 庄司　誠  Shouji Makoto 6 5 22 5:33 95 765.7 24.94 860.9 1626.6 83.5 0

17 鳥居　博  Torii Hiroshi 1 6 4 10:08 90 974.3 28.89 743.2 1717.5 88.2 0

14 長野　佳祐  Nagano Keisuke 2 7 8 10:00 100 1000.0 27.37 784.4 1784.4 91.6 0

10 遠藤　英幸  Endou Hideyuki 3 8 9 10:00 90 985.7 25.10 855.4 1841.1 94.5 0

8 山本　喜士朗  Yamamoto Yoshishirou 4 9 14 10:00 85 978.6 24.65 871.0 1849.6 95.0 0

11 辻　啓一  Tsuji Keiichi 5 10 26 10:00 100 1000.0 26.21 819.2 1819.2 93.4 0

26 蟻坂　政文  Arisaka Masafumi 6 11 20 6:29 95 691.4 25.06 856.7 1548.1 79.5 0

27 佐藤　守  Sato Mamoru 1 12 1 10:01 95 992.8 0.00 0.0 992.8 51.0 0

3 宮川　良男  Miyakawa Yoshio 2 13 6 9:59 100 1000.0 23.91 898.0 1898.0 97.5 0

2 浅野　康治  Asano Kouji 4 14 17 9:58 100 998.6 23.83 901.0 1899.6 97.5 0

12 新井　聡  Arai Satoshi 5 15 25 10:03 100 997.1 26.30 816.3 1813.4 93.1 0

13 桜井　裕人  Sakurai Hiroto 6 16 21 9:58 100 998.6 26.70 804.1 1802.7 92.6 0

15 菅原　壽  Sugawara Hitoshi 1 17 2 8:27 90 955.2 26.78 801.7 1756.9 90.2 0

7 濱田　博文  Hamada Hirobumi 3 18 12 7:20 95 856.0 21.47 1000.0 1856.0 95.3 0

20 西宮　良治  Nishimiya Yoshiharu 4 19 15 6:51 75 777.6 24.42 879.2 1656.8 85.1 0

24 道山　重夫  Michiyama Shigeo 5 20 27 6:08 80 716.8 24.24 885.7 1602.5 82.3 0

4 岩渕　仁  Iwabuchi Hitoshi 6 21 19 8:50 95 1000.0 23.99 895.0 1895.0 97.3 0

18 水澤　公男  Mizusawa Kimio 2 22 7 8:19 65 813.9 24.49 876.7 1690.6 86.8 0

23 遠藤　忠悦  Endou Tadayoshi 6 23 18 9:07 90 919.2 30.54 703.0 1622.2 83.3 0

21 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Yasuhide 3 24 10 6:43 90 711.4 23.29 921.9 1633.3 83.9 0

25 迎　勝雅  Mukai Katsumasa 4 25 13 5:39 100 633.5 23.40 917.5 1551.0 79.6 0

5 塩澤　智伸  Shiozawa Tomonobu 5 26 24 9:42 95 976.9 23.40 917.5 1894.4 97.3 0

9 赤間　善幸  Akama Yoshiyuki 6 27 23 9:58 95 1000.0 25.48 842.6 1842.6 94.6 0

# Team Start Pilot DurTime DurLndg DurPts SpdTime SpdPts Score Pcnt Plty

5 水澤　公男  Mizusawa Kimio 2 1 7 10:02 100 1000.0 19.68 923.3 1923.3 96.5 0

25 蟻坂　政文  Arisaka Masafumi 6 2 20 6:35 70 666.2 22.77 798.0 1464.2 73.5 0

21 迎　勝雅  Mukai Katsumasa 4 3 13 8:02 100 833.8 21.07 862.4 1696.2 85.1 0

26 道山　重夫  Michiyama Shigeo 5 4 27 5:07 95 575.9 21.20 857.1 1433.0 71.9 0

22 桜井　裕人  Sakurai Hiroto 6 5 21 8:29 85 851.0 24.55 740.1 1591.1 79.9 0

19 菅原　壽  Sugawara Hitoshi 1 6 2 10:05 90 980.0 23.13 785.6 1765.6 88.6 0

3 長野　佳祐  Nagano Keisuke 2 7 8 9:58 100 998.6 18.92 960.4 1959.0 98.3 0

12 中村　眞一  Nakamura Shinichi 3 8 11 9:54 100 992.8 20.70 877.8 1870.6 93.9 0

16 浅野　康治  Asano Kouji 4 9 17 9:59 100 1000.0 22.29 815.2 1815.2 91.1 0

24 遠藤　忠悦  Endou Tadayoshi 6 10 18 9:54 85 971.4 35.69 509.1 1480.5 74.3 0

27 佐藤　守  Sato Mamoru 1 11 1 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

20 加藤　健  Kato Takeshi 2 12 5 10:00 90 987.1 24.93 728.8 1715.9 86.1 0

4 濱田　博文  Hamada Hirobumi 3 13 12 9:59 100 1000.0 19.01 955.8 1955.8 98.2 0

18 山本　喜士朗  Yamamoto Yoshishirou 4 14 14 9:55 95 987.1 22.48 808.3 1795.4 90.1 0

13 辻　啓一  Tsuji Keiichi 5 15 26 9:55 95 987.1 20.57 883.3 1870.4 93.9 0

9 赤間　善幸  Akama Yoshiyuki 6 16 23 9:58 100 998.6 20.44 888.9 1887.5 94.7 0

10 鳥居　博  Torii Hiroshi 1 17 4 9:59 90 987.1 20.19 900.0 1887.1 94.7 0

2 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Yasuhide 3 18 10 10:01 90 987.1 18.17 1000.0 1987.1 99.7 0

1 川村　周司  Kawamura Syuji 4 19 16 9:58 100 1000.0 18.31 992.4 1992.4 100.0 0

8 新井　聡  Arai Satoshi 5 20 25 9:58 95 992.8 20.11 903.5 1896.3 95.2 0

6 庄司　誠  Shouji Makoto 6 21 22 9:55 100 995.7 19.93 911.7 1907.4 95.7 0

7 青木　健児  Aoki Kenji 1 22 3 9:59 100 998.6 20.12 903.1 1901.7 95.5 0

15 宮川　良男  Miyakawa Yoshio 2 23 6 10:02 90 982.9 21.23 855.9 1838.8 92.3 0

17 遠藤　英幸  Endou Hideyuki 3 24 9 10:00 100 1000.0 22.74 799.0 1799.0 90.3 0

23 西宮　良治  Nishimiya Yoshiharu 4 25 15 8:42 0 745.7 23.94 759.0 1504.7 75.5 0

11 塩澤　智伸  Shiozawa Tomonobu 5 26 24 10:00 95 992.9 20.39 891.1 1884.0 94.6 0

14 岩渕　仁  Iwabuchi Hitoshi 6 27 19 9:56 90 980.0 20.98 866.1 1846.1 92.7 0
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